Data sheet

ST’ ADVANCED BEARING SOLUTIONS

Support roller NATV 12 (crowned, with axial guidance, full needle)

Designation

Type

D [mm]

d [mm)]

d1 [mm max.]

B1 [mm]

B [mm]

r [mm]

Dynamic load Crw[N]
Static load COrw([N]
Speed limit [min-1]
Speed limit [min-1]

NATV 12
crowned
32

12

25

15

14

0,6
9700
15400
3900
6500
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